
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men - Pool C - Kraków

2017 CEV ECH

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

KRAKÓW 26 Aug 2017 17.30
MFC-15 Tauron Arena KRAKÓW 2772

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

27
30
25
 
 

82

25
28
22
 
 

75
SHLYAPNIKOV S.
BUSATO S.

KOVAČ S.
MIKLAVC S.

GEROTHODOROS Epaminondas 
MAROSZEK Wojciech POL

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:RUSSIA SLOVENIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
2 VLASOV Ilia
4 VOLVICH Artem
5 C GRANKIN Sergey
7 VOLKOV Dmitrii
9 BEREZHKO Yury
11 ASHCHEV Andrey
12 BUTKO Alexander
15 FEOKTISTOV Egor
16 ZHIGALOV Maksim
17 MIKHAILOV Maxim
18 KLIUKA Egor
20 KURKAEV Iliyas
21 L2 GOLUBEV Valentin
22 L1 MARTYNYUK Roman

1 STERN Tonček
2 PAJENK Alen
3 STERN Ziga
4 KOZAMERNIK Jan
5 SKET Alen
6 GASPARINI Mitja
9 VINCIC Dejan
10 ŠTALEKAR Sašo
11 KONCILJA Danijel
12 KLOBUCAR Jan
13 L1 KOVAČIČ Jani
14 L2 TOMAN Urban
16 ROPRET Gregor
17 C URNAUT Tine

9 4 17 7 20 5
9 4 17 7 2 5
9 4 17 7 2 5

16 2
12 15 16
12 16

17 2 1 5 4 9
9 17 2 1 5 4
17 2 1 5 4 9

3
16

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: RUSSIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

33
37
29

99

CEV SUPERVISOR
Brokane Inara

NAME & SIGNATURE
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